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3 1 2 17 4 2 5 2 1 11 4 0 8 2 0 5 5 2 1 0 6 2 3 10 2 4 4 2 3 2 5 1

1 4237 S Reber, Mathias E 2000 4 4 1200 6 200 200 200 200
2 1101 N Fröhlich, Dieter G 1960 4 4 1160 7 200 200 200 200
3 5185 O Lerch, Mario E 1941 4 4 1141 8 200 200 200 200
4 5152 O Gläser, Kai E 1863 4 4 1102 6 200 161 200 200
5 1023 N Hoche, René G 1791 4 4 1031 8 200 200 180 180
6 4135 S Reile, Dominik J 1787 6 4 1046 8 "130" 200 200 180 "161" 161
7 5182 O Klieber, Michael E 1642 5 4 976 6 180 180 161 "130" 145
8 4069 S Reeb, Daniel E 1627 4 4 1066 6 105 180 161 115
9 1028 N Mather, Kai-Uwe G 1467 3 3 946 6 180 180 161

10 4305 S Reber, Michael E 1455 4 4 905 8 100 180 145 125
11 4334 S Bosch, Thomas E 1435 5 4 855 6 "84" 145 145 145 145
12 5035 O Kroh, Peter E 1411 3 3 921 6 180 130 180
13 1009 N Bunge, Jens E 1325 2 2 1000 5 180 145
14 1026 N Kortehaneberg, Uwe G 1320 2 2 920 5 200 200
15 4068 S Rduch, Wolfgang G 1275 5 4 535 4 180 "161" 180 200 180
16 4037 S Hermann, Thomas G 1232 4 4 751 6 161 100 115 105
17 4063 S Pichler, André G 1232 5 4 727 5 120 "110" 120 120 145
18 4184 S Büllau, Ralf G 1107 3 3 776 7 76 130 125
19 3178 M Sperr, Stefan G 1088 4 4 400 2 88 200 200 200
20 5009 O Dietrich, Uwe G 1065 4 4 395 3 180 145 145 200
21 4105 S Werneth, Stefan E 1057 4 4 570 5 96 120 161 110
22 4233 S Ströbel, Bernd E 1032 0 0 1032 8
23 4052 S Kronthaler, Thomas G 976 3 3 644 6 92 115 125
24 4026 S Gaspers, David J 962 2 2 702 5 130 130
25 4008 S Becker, Daniel E 850 3 3 500 5 115 105 130
26 4004 S Bartel, Michael E 822 4 4 120 1 161 161 180 200
27 4040 S Junker, Valentin J 715 1 1 635 5 80
28 1113 N Köster, Markus E 682 2 2 322 2 180 180
29 1005 N Schumann, Jens G 635 0 0 635 4
30 4303 S Reber, Jürgen G 596 2 2 306 2 110 180
31 1070 N Mann, Tobias E 545 0 0 545 3
32 4307 S Dronby, Ingo E 542 1 1 362 3 180
33 5128 O Glashagen, Jörg G 541 0 0 541 4
34 4121 S Waldmann, Klaus E 486 1 1 341 2 145
35 4298 S Waller, Michael E 456 1 1 326 3 130
36 1120 N Schütz, Andreas E 447 0 0 447 3
37 1004 N Schumann, Erik J 431 0 0 431 3
38 3051 M Schimm, Florian E 380 0 0 380 2
39 2107 W Faulstich, Janko E 380 2 2 0 0 180 200
40 1130 N Lüdicke, Fabian E 380 2 2 0 0 180 200
41 4214 S Grimminger, Rainer G 371 0 0 371 3
42 5185 O Müller, Torsten E 360 0 0 360 2
43 1125 N Garske, Georg G 341 1 1 180 1 161
44 2128 W Liesenhoff, Tim E 341 2 2 0 0 161 180
45 5008 O Dietrich, Tobias E 330 0 0 330 2
46 4218 S Scheibe, David G 325 1 1 180 1 145
47 4296 S Franz, Johannes J 316 1 1 191 2 125
48 5030 O Janik, Sven J 306 0 0 306 2
49 4030 S Geßlein, Holger E 271 1 1 110 1 161
50 - S Wikening, Florian ? 235 0 0 235 2
51 4337 S Bosch, Stefan G 202 0 0 202 2
52 2008 W Himmel, Marius E 180 0 0 180 1
53 - S Heinrich, Timo ? 180 0 0 180 2
54 - O Schmutzler, Marcel ? 180 1 1 0 0 180
55 5200 O Hoppe, Heiko E 180 1 1 0 0 180
57 4323 S Steinhübl, Klaus G 161 0 0 161 1
58 5028 O Jakob, Stefan E 161 0 0 161 1
59 5070 O Zirkler, Holger G 161 0 0 161 1
60 1103 N Fuhs, Nico J 161 1 1 0 0 161
61 - S Werneth, Heiko ? 145 1 1 0 0 145
62 - S Krieg, Charly ? 130 1 1 0 0 130
63 4001 S Abele, Steffen E 125 1 1 0 0 125
64 4251 S Jung, Enrico J 100 0 0 100 1
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3 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 3 0 0 0
1 1101 N Fröhlich, Dieter G 1960 4 4 1160 7 200 200 200 200
2 1023 N Hoche, René G 1791 4 4 1031 8 200 200 180 180
3 1028 N Mather, Kai-Uwe G 1467 3 3 946 6 180 180 161
4 1009 N Bunge, Jens E 1325 2 2 1000 5 180 145
5 1026 N Kortehaneberg, Uwe G 1320 2 2 920 5 200 200
6 1113 N Köster, Markus E 682 2 2 322 2 180 180
7 1005 N Schumann, Jens G 635 0 0 635 4
8 1070 N Mann, Tobias E 545 0 0 545 3
9 1120 N Schütz, Andreas E 447 0 0 447 3

10 1004 N Schumann, Erik J 431 0 0 431 3
11 1130 N Lüdicke, Fabian E 380 2 2 0 0 180 200
12 1125 N Garske, Georg G 341 1 1 180 1 161
13 1103 N Fuhs, Nico J 161 1 1 0 0 161
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
1 2107 W Faulstich, Janko E 380 2 2 0 0 180 200
2 2128 W Liesenhoff, Tim E 341 2 2 0 0 161 180
3 2008 W Himmel, Marius E 180 0 0 180 1
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0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 3178 M Sperr, Stefan G 1088 4 4 400 2 88 200 200 200
2 3051 M Schimm, Florian E 380 0 0 380 2
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0 0 0 16 2 0 5 0 0 11 0 0 8 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 10 0 0 4 0 0 0 5 0
1 4237 S Reber, Mathias E 2000 4 4 1200 6 200 200 200 200
2 4135 S Reile, Dominik J 1787 6 4 1046 8 "130" 200 200 180 "161" 161
3 4069 S Reeb, Daniel E 1627 4 4 1066 6 105 180 161 115
4 4305 S Reber, Michael E 1455 4 4 905 8 100 180 145 125
5 4334 S Bosch, Thomas E 1435 5 4 855 6 "84" 145 145 145 145
6 4068 S Rduch, Wolfgang G 1275 5 4 535 4 180 "161" 180 200 180
7 4037 S Hermann, Thomas G 1232 4 4 751 6 161 100 115 105
8 4063 S Pichler, André G 1232 5 4 727 5 120 "110" 120 120 145
9 4184 S Büllau, Ralf G 1107 3 3 776 7 76 130 125

10 4105 S Werneth, Stefan E 1057 4 4 570 5 96 120 161 110
11 4233 S Ströbel, Bernd E 1032 0 0 1032 8
12 4052 S Kronthaler, Thomas G 976 3 3 644 6 92 115 125
13 4026 S Gaspers, David J 962 2 2 702 5 130 130
14 4008 S Becker, Daniel E 850 3 3 500 5 115 105 130
15 4004 S Bartel, Michael E 822 4 4 120 1 161 161 180 200
16 4040 S Junker, Valentin J 715 1 1 635 5 80
17 4303 S Reber, Jürgen G 596 2 2 306 2 110 180
18 4307 S Dronby, Ingo E 542 1 1 362 3 180
19 4121 S Waldmann, Klaus E 486 1 1 341 2 145
20 4298 S Waller, Michael E 456 1 1 326 3 130
21 4214 S Grimminger, Rainer G 371 0 0 371 3
22 4218 S Scheibe, David G 325 1 1 180 1 145
23 4296 S Franz, Johannes J 316 1 1 191 2 125
24 4030 S Geßlein, Holger E 271 1 1 110 1 161
25 - S Wikening, Florian ? 235 0 0 235 2
26 4337 S Bosch, Stefan G 202 0 0 202 2
27 - S Heinrich, Timo ? 180 0 0 180 2
28 4323 S Steinhübl, Klaus G 161 0 0 161 1
29 - S Werneth, Heiko ? 145 1 1 0 0 145
30 - S Krieg, Charly ? 130 1 1 0 0 130
31 4001 S Abele, Steffen E 125 1 1 0 0 125
32 4251 S Jung, Enrico J 100 0 0 100 1
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
…
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0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 1
1 5185 O Lerch, Mario E 1941 4 4 1141 8 200 200 200 200
2 5152 O Gläser, Kai E 1863 4 4 1102 6 200 161 200 200
3 5182 O Klieber, Michael E 1642 5 4 976 6 180 180 161 "130" 145
4 5035 O Kroh, Peter E 1411 3 3 921 6 180 130 180
5 5009 O Dietrich, Uwe G 1065 4 4 395 3 180 145 145 200
6 5128 O Glashagen, Jörg G 541 0 0 541 4
7 5185 O Müller, Torsten E 360 0 0 360 2
8 5008 O Dietrich, Tobias E 330 0 0 330 2
9 5030 O Janik, Sven J 306 0 0 306 2

10 - O Schmutzler, Marcel ? 180 1 1 0 0 180
11 5200 O Hoppe, Heiko E 180 1 1 0 0 180
12 5028 O Jakob, Stefan E 161 0 0 161 1
13 5070 O Zirkler, Holger G 161 0 0 161 1
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
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41
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43
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